ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

5140-M-1-6243
5140-M-1-6244
5140-M-1-6245
5140-M-1-6246

5140-M-1-6247

5140-M-1-6248

5140-M-1-6249

5140-M-1-6250
5140-M-1-6251
5140-M-2-6253
5140-M-2-6254
5140-M-2-6255

5140-M-2-6256

5140-M-2-6257

5140-M-2-6258
5140-M-2-6259
5140-M-2-6260
5140-M-2-6261
5140-M-2-6262

5140-M-3-6263

5140-M-3-6264

5140-M-3-6265
5140-M-3-6266

5140-M-3-6267

5140-M-3-6268

5140

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
BURAHNUDDIN

MSB EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

FATHER NAME
M. MOHAMMAD

RUQAIYAH ZOHAIR KIKA BHAI ZOHAIR KIKA BHAI

HUSSAIN MUSTAFA KAPASI

HUSSAIN YOUSUF
QUETTAWALA

BURHANUDDIN SHABBIR
KERAIWALA

AMATULLAH ZULFIQAR
JAWRAWALA

NAFISA JUZAR
PALANPURWALA

NAFISA HUZAIFA SHIHABI
RUQAIYAH ALI AMEERIJI
BURHANUDDIN

MUSTAFA KAPASI
YOUSUF QUETTAWALA

SHABBIR KERAIWALA

ZULFIQAR JAWRAWALA

JUZAR PALANPURWALA

HUZAIFA SHIHABI
ALI AMEERIJI
M. ALI ASGHER SAMIWALA

MUSTALI MUSTANSIR HAMID MUSTANSIR HAMID

JUMANA

ZAINAB HASNAIN
BHOPAALWALA

ZAINAB SHABBIR
RAMPURAWALA

UMME HANI
ABDUL QADIR
BURHANUDDIN
IBRAHIM

TAHA MUFADDAL
KOKAWALA

ABIZER SHABBIR
BHOPALWALA

HASAN ZOHAIR
SIDHPURWALA

HUSSAIN MUSTAFA MAKATI

IBRAHIM SH. ALI-ASGHAR
JESSERWALA

JUZER MUFADDAL
JESSERWALA

MUSTAFA AAMIR SAIGER

SHK. ALI ASGHAR
MULTANWALA

HASNAIN BHOPAALWALA
SHABBIR RAMPURAWALA

M. ABBAS HAKIMI

SHK. TAHIR RAHAT

ALI ASGHER JODHPURWALA
SH. HATIM

MUFADDAL KOKAWALA

SHABBIR BHOPALWALA

ZOHAIR SIDHPURWALA

MUSTAFA MAKATI
SH. ALI-ASGHAR JESSERWALA

MUFADDAL JESSERWALA

AAMIR SAIGER

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

1

1
1
1

N N N R

N N N NN

60
60
60
60

60

60

60

60
60
60
60
60

60

60

60
60
60
60
60

75

75

75
75

75

75

40
20
44
28

52

28

40

28
32
60
53
36

48

40

44
52
52
40
28

19

47

55
55

63

31

%AGE
66.67%
33.33%
73.33%
46.67%

86.67%

46.67%

66.67%

46.67%
53.33%
100.00%
88.33%
60.00%

80.00%

66.67%

73.33%
86.67%
86.67%
66.67%
46.67%

25.33%

62.67%

73.33%
73.33%

84.00%

41.33%
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ROLL NO
5140-M-3-6269

5140-M-3-6270

5140-M-3-6271

5140-M-3-6272
5140-M-3-6273
5140-M-3-6274
5140-M-3-6275

5140-M-3-6276

5140-M-3-6277

5140-M-4-6278
5140-M-4-6279

5140-M-4-6280

5140-M-4-6281

5140-M-4-6282

5140-M-4-6283

5140-M-4-6284
5140-M-4-6285
5140-M-4-6286

5140-M-4-6287

5140-M-4-6288

5140-M-4-6289

5140-M-4-6290
5140-M-4-6291
5140-M-4-6292

5140-M-4-6293

5140-M-4-6294

STUDENT NAME

MUFADDAL HUSSAIN
UDAIPURWALA

MARYAM ADNAN
BHINDERWALA

MUNIRA M. HUZEFA
NICOBARWALA

SAKINA YAHYA BHURIWALA
UMME ABIHA HASNAIN
MARIA ALI HUSSAIN

KHADIR MUSTAFA
SHAJAPURWALA

HUSSAINA MURTAZA
GADIWALA

SAKINA FAKHRUDDIN
JESSERWALA

LUBAINA ALI AHMED

ADAM ABUL FAZAL GODHRA
WALA

BURHANUDDIN
MOHAMMAD MANDVI
WALA

HUSSAIN MOHSIN SHAJAPUR

WALA

MURTAZA M. ALI ASGHAR
GODHRA WALA

MUSTAFA SHABBIR
BARWANI WALA

TAHIR KAUSAR DHANERA
TAHIR MUSTAFA RAWAT

BATOOL ABUL FAZAL
KOTHARI

BATOOL MANNAN HUSSAIN
BURHANPUR WALA

HAWRA MURTAZA
FAKHRUDDIN DHROLIA

JOHRAT UL MAJD MUSTAFA
LOKHAND WALA

KHADIJA ALI ASGHAR

MUNIRA MOHSIN ALOAMARI

RASHIDA AMMAR SH.
HASSAN

MURTAZA MANSOOR
RAJKOTWALA

ZAINAB SAFDAR
SABUNWALA

FATHER NAME
HUSSAIN UDAIPURWALA

ADNAN BHINDERWALA

M. HUZEFA NICOBARWALA

YAHYA BHURIWALA

ABIHA HASNAIN

ALl HUSSAIN

MUSTAFA SHAJAPURWALA

MURTAZA GADIWALA

FAKHRUDDIN JESSERWALA

ALl AHMED
ABUL FAZAL GODHRA WALA

MOHAMMAD ALI

MOHSIN SHAJAPUR WALA

M. ALI ASGHAR GODHRA
WALA

SHABBIR BARWANI WALA

KAUSAR DHANERA
MUSTAFA RAWAT
ABUL FAZAL KOTHARI

MANNAN HUSSAIN
BURHANPUR WALA

MURTAZA FAKHRUDDIN
DHROLIA

MUSTAFA LOKHAND WALA

ALI ASGHAR
MOHSIN ALOAMARI
AMMAR

MANSOOR RAJKOTWALA

SAFDAR SABUNWALA

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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51

43

23

56
39
31
19

21

35

43
27

19

19

19

31

31
71
64

43

67

51

59
19
45

55

19

68.00%

57.33%

30.67%

74.67%
52.00%
41.33%
25.33%

28.00%

46.67%

57.33%
36.00%

25.33%

25.33%

25.33%

41.33%

41.33%
94.67%
85.33%

57.33%

89.33%

68.00%

78.67%
25.33%
60.00%

73.33%

25.33%
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ROLL NO
5140-M-4-6295

5140-M-4-6296

5140-M-4-6297
5140-M-4-6298

5140-M-4-6299
5140-M-5-6300
5140-M-5-6301
5140-M-5-6302
5140-M-5-6303
5140-M-5-6304
5140-M-5-6305
5140-M-5-6306
5140-M-5-6307
5140-M-5-6308
5140-M-5-6309

5140-M-5-6310

5140-M-5-6311

5140-M-5-6312

5140-M-5-6313
5140-M-5-6314

5140-M-5-6315

5140-M-5-6316

5140-M-5-6317

5140-M-5-6318

5140-M-6-6208
5140-M-6-6209
5140-M-6-6210
5140-M-6-6211
5140-M-6-6212

5140-M-6-6213

STUDENT NAME

BATOOL MOHAMMAD
JESSER

HAIDER YUSUF
SHAHJAHANPURWALA

HAMZA AMMAR EZZ|

MUSATAALI MUSTANSIR
MUNDRAWALA

UMME HANI MUSTAFA EZZI
ABDE ALI SHABBIR

ABIZER QUAID JOHAR

ALl ASGHAR SH MUSTAFA
HUSSAIN ADNAN

MOIZ MOHSIN

MUFADDAL ALI ASGHAR
MURTAZA MOHAMMAD
MUNIRA M. HUZEFA
QASIM SHABBIR

ABDE ALI AUN ALI NICOBAR
WALA

ADAM SHABBIR HUSSAIN
COCHIN WALA

HUSSAIN QUAID JOHAR
MUSLIM

ILYAS MOHAMMAD
RANGOON WALA

FATEMA SHABBIR IRANI
MARIA MOHAMMAD

HUSSAIN BURHANPUR WALA

SHABBAR MURTAZA
RAJKOTWALA

SHABBIR MURTAZA
RAJKOTWALA

MARIA ADNAN
BHINDERWALA

TASNEEM SHK. MUSTAFA
KHAMBATY

FATIMA BURHANUDDIN
INSIA MOHAMMAD ALI
SARRAH IDREES

UMME KULSUM AMIR

ABDUL QADIR ALI ASGHAR
EZzI

HATIM ALI ASGHAR

FATHER NAME
MOHAMMAD JESSER

YUSUF SHAHJAHANPURWALA

AMMAR EZZI
MUSTANSIR MUNDRAWALA

MUSTAFA EZZI
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
QUAID JOHAR
SHK MUSTAFA
ADNAN

MOHSIN

ALI ASGHAR
MOHAMMAD

M. HUZEFA
SHABBIR

AUN ALI NICOBAR WALA

SHABBIR HUSSAIN COCHIN
WALA

QUAID JOHAR MUSLIM

MOHAMMAD RANGOON
WALA

SHABBIR IRANI

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN
BURHANPUR WALA

MURTAZA RAJKOTWALA

MURTAZA RAJKOTWALA

ADNAN BHINDERWALA

SHK. MUSTAFA KHAMBATY

BURHANUDDIN
MOHAMMAD ALI
IDREES

AMIR ALl

ALI ASGHAR EZZI

ALI ASGHAR SABIR
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90
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90
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90

90

90
90
90
90
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19

55

39
23

27
22
67
74
22
82
20
58
22
66
70

86

87

87

50
66

62

62

74

62

30
58
42
34
22

87

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

25.33%

73.33%

52.00%
30.67%

36.00%
24.44%
74.44%
82.22%
24.44%
91.11%
22.22%
64.44%
24.44%
73.33%
77.78%

95.56%

96.67%

96.67%

55.56%
73.33%

68.89%

68.89%

82.22%

68.89%

33.33%
64.44%
46.67%
37.78%
24.44%

96.67%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
5140-M-6-6214 HATIM HUZAIFA HUZAIFA 6 90 74 82.22%
5140-M-6-6215 HATIM TAYYAB TAYYAB MANDARSOREWALA 6 90 54 60.00%
MANDARSOREWALA
5140-M-6-6216 |IBRAHIM MUSTAFA SABIR M. MUSTAFA SABIR 6 90 82 91.11%
5140-M-6-6217 IBRAHIM SH. HUSSAIN EZZI  SH. HUSSAIN EZZI 6 90 82 91.11%
5140-M-6-6218 MUHAMMAD MUFFADAL MUFFADAL 6 90 87 96.67%
5140-M-6-6219 QUSAI MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD 6 90 50 55.56%
5140-M-6-6220 TAHIR MURTAZA MURTAZA 6 90 82 91.11%
5140-M-7-6221 BATOOL HUZAIFA MUKADAM HUZAIFA MUKADAM 7 90 43 47.78%
5140-M-7-6222 BATOOL MUSTAFA KAPASI MUSTAFA KAPASI 7 90 50 55.56%
5140-M-7-6223 KHADIJA ALI ASGHAR ALI ASGHAR GODHRAWALA 7 90 30 33.33%
GODHRAWALA
5140-M-7-6224 MARIYAH MUSTANSIR MULLA MUSTANSIR 7 90 22 24.44%
KHAMBATWALA KHAMBATWALA
5140-M-7-6225 MUBARAKA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 7 90 22 24.44%
HUSSAIN UDAIPURWALA UDAIPURWALA
5140-M-7-6226 RUQAIYAH SHABBIR SHABBIR HUSSAIN 7 90 59 65.56%
HUSSAIN PARTABGHARWALA PARTABGHARWALA
5140-M-7-6227 SAKINA SHAFAQAT HUSSAIN SHAFAQAT HUSSAIN 7 90 22 24.44%
RAMPURAWALA RAMPURAWALA
5140-M-7-6228 TASNEEM MURTAZA MURTAZA PITTALWALA 7 90 26 28.89%
PITTALWALA
5140-M-7-6229 HASSAN SH. SHABBIR SH. SHABBIR 7 90 80 88.89%
5140-M-7-6230 HATIM SH. MURTAZA SH. MURTAZA BHAI 7 90 62 68.89%
5140-M-7-6231 MUSTANSIR M. ALI ASGHAR M. ALI ASGHAR 7 90 62 68.89%
5140-M-7-6232 MUSTAFA SHK. MUFADDAL SHK. MUFADDAL 7 90 66 73.33%
5140-M-7-6233 TAHER SHK. MUSTAFA SHK. MUSTAFA 7 90 62 68.89%
5140-M-8-6234 SAKINA SH. ABDEALI SH. ABDEALI 8 90 70 77.78%
5140-M-8-6235 QUSAI HASNAIN HASNAIN 8 90 78 86.67%
5140-M-8-6236 TAHER SH. QURAISH SH. QURAISH FAIZULLAH 8 90 78 86.67%
FAIZULLAH
5140-M-8-6237 SHABBIR ALI ASGHAR ALI ASGHAR 8 90 74 82.22%
5140-M-9-6238 RUQAIYAH QUAID ALI QUAID ALI 9 90 37 41.11%
5140-M-9-6239 HAMZA SH. ALI ASGHAR SH. ALI ASGHAR 9 90 55 61.11%
5140-M-9-6240 FAKHRUDDIN SH. MURTAZA SH. MURTAZA 9 90 70 77.78%
5140-M-10-6241 AHMED ALI AUN ALI 10 90 90 100.00%
5140-M-10-6242 HASSAN MURTAZA MURTAZA 10 90 30 33.33%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 110

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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